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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR GIRLS GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE HUDRY Marc (FRA)
REFEREE GREEN Ross (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE TANNOCK Logan (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Stade de Slalom
START 2165 m
FINISH 1850 m
DROP 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 5891/401/00

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FRESHWATER Duncan (GBR)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

MOSER Stefan (AUT)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

GATES 35 33
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 09:10 11:45

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -12°    F : -10°
LIST n°608     APPLIED PENALTY : 157.27 F = 880

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR6602.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 12 225499 STEVENSON Liz 1990 JN2 GBR 57.22 58.31 1:55.53 0.00
2 30 225488 HARTE Natalia 1992 JN1 GBR 59.68 58.56 1:58.24 2.71 20.64
3 13 225494 PEEL Lucy 1992 JN1 GBR 1:00.46 58.43 1:58.89 3.36 25.59
4 1 225437 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 JN2 GBR 1:00.93 1:00.61 2:01.54 6.01 45.78
5 10 225441 SASSOON Sasha 1990 JN2 GBR 1:01.06 1:00.94 2:02.00 6.47 49.28
6 3 225407 FRASER HAFTER Sophie 1989 JN2 GBR 1:01.81 1:01.18 2:02.99 7.46 56.82
7 16 225474 WYLD Rachel 1991 JN1 GBR 1:03.35 59.91 2:03.26 7.73 58.88
8 5 225410 PARKER Hannah 1989 JN2 GBR 1:02.06 1:02.20 2:04.26 8.73 66.50
9 29 225505 ASKEW Alexandra 1992 JN1 GBR 1:03.24 1:01.49 2:04.73 9.20 70.08

10 14 225465 PARKER Heidi 1991 JN1 GBR 1:03.45 1:02.25 2:05.70 10.17 77.47
11 7 225497 DIXON Kirsty 1992 JN1 GBR 1:04.71 1:01.22 2:05.93 10.40 79.22
12 15 225417 BULLEN Julia Michelle 1989 JN2 GBR 1:04.00 1:02.65 2:06.65 11.12 84.70
13 6 225454 MILLWARD Abigail 1990 JN2 GBR 1:05.94 1:06.04 2:11.98 16.45 125.30
14 17 225470 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 JN1 GBR 1:06.67 1:05.81 2:12.48 16.95 129.11
15 8 225440 MURPHY Alice 1990 JN2 GBR 1:07.61 1:06.06 2:13.67 18.14 138.17
16 28 225502 LINACRE Isabel 1992 JN1 GBR 1:08.92 1:06.33 2:15.25 19.72 150.21
17 2 225436 CADMAN Lauren 1990 JN2 GBR 59.64 1:17.18 2:16.82 21.29 162.17
18 27 225496 ATKINSON Kirsty 1992 JN1 GBR 1:10.88 1:06.59 2:17.47 21.94 167.12
19 22 225472 GORDON-LEE Harriet 1990 JN2 GBR 1:09.48 1:08.30 2:17.78 22.25 169.48
20 21 225489 WILLIAMS Alice 1992 JN1 GBR 1:09.24 1:08.94 2:18.18 22.65 172.53
21 19 225463 ELLIOTT Lauren 1991 JN1 GBR 1:10.65 1:08.72 2:19.37 23.84 181.59
22 32 225491 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 JN1 GBR 1:15.79 1:08.58 2:24.37 28.84 219.68
23 23 225477 ATKINSON Natalie 1990 JN2 GBR 1:14.79 1:12.97 2:27.76 32.23 245.50
24 24 225503 GOULD Charlotte 1992 JN1 GBR 1:24.47 1:10.24 2:34.71 39.18 298.44
25 26 225506 POLLEN Beatrice 1992 JN1 GBR 1:21.55 1:16.94 2:38.49 42.96 327.23

DNF - Run 1 (5)
4 225486 DE HAAN Eve 1992 JN1 GBR
9 225478 HUGHES Sarah 1991 JN1 GBR

11 225438 GEORGE Leanne 1990 JN2 GBR
25 225487 HUGHES Rachel 1992 JN1 GBR
33 225475 SMITH Harriet 1991 JN1 GBR

DNF - Run 2 (3)
18 225481 BLAKE Rachel 1991 JN1 GBR 1:03.85
20 285014 HIRSHFELD Yom 1991 JN1 ISR 1:06.52
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE HUDRY Marc (FRA)
REFEREE GREEN Ross (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE TANNOCK Logan (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Stade de Slalom
START 2165 m
FINISH 1850 m
DROP 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 5891/401/00

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FRESHWATER Duncan (GBR)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

MOSER Stefan (AUT)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

GATES 35 33
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 09:10 11:45

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -12°    F : -10°
LIST n°608     APPLIED PENALTY : 157.27 F = 880
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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR GIRLS GIANT SLALOM
Official ranking

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR6602.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:21  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

31 65074 PRZEDBORSKI Celine 1992 JN1 BEL 1:02.67

Technical Delegate
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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR GIRLS GIANT SLALOM

Penalty calculation

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR6602.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 12 225499 STEVENSON Liz 1990 GBR 218.82 - -
2 30 225488 HARTE Natalia 1992 GBR - - -
3 13 225494 PEEL Lucy 1992 GBR 190.36 190.36 25.59
4 1 225437 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 GBR 159.60 159.60 45.78
5 10 225441 SASSOON Sasha 1990 GBR 207.86 200.00 49.28
6 3 225407 FRASER HAFTER Sophie 1989 GBR 218.52 - -
7 16 225474 WYLD Rachel 1991 GBR 275.12 - -
8 5 225410 PARKER Hannah 1989 GBR 198.20 198.20 66.50
9 29 225505 ASKEW Alexandra 1992 GBR - - -

10 14 225465 PARKER Heidi 1991 GBR 206.21 200.00 77.47

  

Best 5 at start
DNF 11 225438 GEORGE Leanne 1990 GBR 154.01
17 2 225436 CADMAN Lauren 1990 GBR 156.94
4 1 225437 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 GBR 159.60
3 13 225494 PEEL Lucy 1992 GBR 190.36
8 5 225410 PARKER Hannah 1989 GBR 198.20

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 859.11
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 948.16
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 264.62

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1542.65 / 10 154.27
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 3.00
Applied penalty 157.27

  

Technical Delegate
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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR BOYS GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE HUDRY Marc (FRA)
REFEREE GREEN Ross (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE TANNOCK Logan (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Stade de Slalom
START 2165 m
FINISH 1850 m
DROP 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 5891/401/00

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FRESHWATER Duncan (GBR)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

MOSER Stefan (AUT)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

GATES 35 33
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 09:40 12:05

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -12°    F : -10°
LIST n°608     APPLIED PENALTY : 115.82 F = 880

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR1714.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 15 700797 MACKO Samuel 1988 JN2 SVK 53.58 52.97 1:46.55 0.00
2 3 220847 BULLEN Robert 1989 JN2 GBR 53.08 54.07 1:47.15 0.60 4.96
3 13 60177 BELLENS Nelson 1991 JN1 BEL 54.35 55.41 1:49.76 3.21 26.51
4 5 220904 GREENWOOD James 1990 JN2 GBR 54.57 55.88 1:50.45 3.90 32.21
5 11 220883 DIXON Christopher 1990 JN2 GBR 55.04 55.60 1:50.64 4.09 33.78
6 14 220930 ESPINOSA Jean-Paul 1991 JN1 GBR 56.58 55.42 1:52.00 5.45 45.01
7 10 958000 HALLF Derek 1991 JN1 ESA 58.11 56.54 1:54.65 8.10 66.90
8 31 221035 PELTON Michael 1992 JN1 GBR 57.70 57.04 1:54.74 8.19 67.64
9 29 221024 DELACAVE Henry 1992 JN1 GBR 58.34 57.05 1:55.39 8.84 73.01

10 7 220928 AMOS Aaron 1991 JN1 GBR 59.99 59.75 1:59.74 13.19 108.94
11 20 220917 BECK Christopher 1989 JN2 GBR 1:00.41 59.64 2:00.05 13.50 111.50
12 34 501741 NILSON WREDE Casper 1992 JN1 SWE 1:01.39 1:00.18 2:01.57 15.02 124.05
13 1 220965 DENNING Max 1991 JN1 GBR 1:01.30 1:00.40 2:01.70 15.15 125.12
14 45 220986 DAVIES Colin 1992 JN1 GBR 1:01.30 1:02.35 2:03.65 17.10 141.23
15 38 221001 SIMPSON Elliot 1991 JN1 GBR 1:03.10 1:00.91 2:04.01 17.46 144.20
16 21 220776 PETRE-HOYLE Christopher 1988 JN2 GBR 1:03.06 1:03.40 2:06.46 19.91 164.44
17 55 221007 SANGER Scott 1992 JN1 GBR 1:05.07 1:01.90 2:06.97 20.42 168.65
18 30 221030 CHEW Jack 1992 JN1 GBR 1:01.84 1:05.63 2:07.47 20.92 172.78
19 61 221004 FRASER HAFTER Fergus 1992 JN1 GBR 1:05.25 1:03.11 2:08.36 21.81 180.13
20 16 220932 CADMAN Piers 1991 JN1 GBR 1:05.77 1:02.99 2:08.76 22.21 183.43
21 41 221009 BEHNKE Marek 1992 JN1 GBR 1:05.10 1:04.02 2:09.12 22.57 186.41
22 56 221023 CAMPBELL Colin 1992 JN1 GBR 1:02.54 1:06.69 2:09.23 22.68 187.31
23 50 220997 CLATWORTHY Ben 1992 JN1 GBR 1:05.64 1:03.91 2:09.55 23.00 189.96
24 17 220958 YATES Nicholas 1991 JN1 GBR 1:01.62 1:08.24 2:09.86 23.31 192.52
25 32 221027 DUNHILL Harry 1992 JN1 GBR 1:07.91 1:02.82 2:10.73 24.18 199.70
26 53 221034 BIRD Richard Harvey 1992 JN1 GBR 1:11.99 59.83 2:11.82 25.27 208.71
27 42 270045 MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 JN1 IRE 1:07.52 1:04.49 2:12.01 25.46 210.27
28 39 221036 OPZOOMER  Jamie 1992 JN1 GBR 1:08.59 1:03.95 2:12.54 25.99 214.65
29 51 220996 BARRETT Christopher 1991 JN1 GBR 1:07.12 1:05.74 2:12.86 26.31 217.30
30 24 220955 PENROSE Christopher 1989 JN2 GBR 1:07.85 1:05.08 2:12.93 26.38 217.87
31 22 220934 REID Douglas 1991 JN1 GBR 1:07.06 1:06.10 2:13.16 26.61 219.77
32 36 220992 CAMPBELL Lawrie 1992 JN1 GBR 1:08.50 1:05.60 2:14.10 27.55 227.54
33 43 221033 LEWIS William 1992 JN1 GBR 1:08.66 1:10.35 2:19.01 32.46 268.09
34 40 270051 WORRALL Cillian 1992 JN1 IRE 1:17.57 1:02.45 2:20.02 33.47 276.43
35 37 220995 BARRETT Sean 1991 JN1 GBR 1:11.68 1:09.12 2:20.80 34.25 282.87
36 54 220942 YORK Thomas 1989 JN2 GBR 1:11.84 1:09.98 2:21.82 35.27 291.30
37 23 220957 HORNSBY Harry 1991 JN1 GBR 1:16.46 1:07.32 2:23.78 37.23 307.48
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE HUDRY Marc (FRA)
REFEREE GREEN Ross (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE TANNOCK Logan (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Stade de Slalom
START 2165 m
FINISH 1850 m
DROP 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 5891/401/00

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FRESHWATER Duncan (GBR)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

MOSER Stefan (AUT)
- A - GREEN Ross (GBR)
- B - KORNBERGER Siggi (AUT)
- C - TUCKER Colin (GBR)

GATES 35 33
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 09:40 12:05

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -12°    F : -10°
LIST n°608     APPLIED PENALTY : 115.82 F = 880
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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR BOYS GIANT SLALOM
Official ranking

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR1714.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:22  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

38 48 220991 MAY Christopher 1992 JN1 GBR 1:16.48 1:12.36 2:28.84 42.29 349.27
39 26 220921 FREEMAN Edward 1989 JN2 GBR 1:16.04 1:13.10 2:29.14 42.59 351.75
40 33 220988 CARR Henry 1992 JN1 GBR 1:08.82 1:31.78 2:40.60 54.05 446.40
41 44 221019 REID Ben 1992 JN1 GBR 1:15.74 1:26.43 2:42.17 55.62 459.37
42 27 221021 SIMPSON John 1991 JN1 GBR 1:48.79 1:11.36 3:00.15 1:13.60 607.86

DNS - Run 1 (6)
2 194275 COUTURIER Hadrien 1991 JN1 FRA
6 220907 BRETON Raife 1990 JN2 GBR
8 40474 POCCARD Marc 1989 JN2 AUS

12 194250 BIANCHINI Guillaume 1991 JN1 FRA
59 221013 BRETON Jack 1992 JN1 GBR
60 221020 ASHTON Peter 1991 JN1 GBR

DNF - Run 1 (5)
35 220981 RICHARDSON Charles William 1992 JN1 GBR
49 221002 FRENCH James 1992 JN1 GBR
52 221016 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 JN1 GBR
58 221008 PORTER Ben 1992 JN1 GBR
62 221022 WANE Daniel 1992 JN1 GBR

DSQ - Run 1 (1)
28 221032 MAYNARD Charles 1992 JN1 GBR Gate 33

DNF - Run 2 (8)
4 220889 BECKETT Simon 1990 JN2 GBR 1:00.21
9 220948 TUCKER William 1991 JN1 GBR 58.30

18 220937 CHAJECKI Alexander 1991 JN1 GBR 1:01.41
19 220890 NISBET Kit 1990 JN2 GBR 1:01.41
25 220985 GUNN Cameron 1992 JN1 GBR 56.94
46 221000 SUTCLIFFE Johathan 1992 JN1 GBR 1:17.12
47 220982 WHITE Thomas 1992 JN1 GBR 59.72
57 221005 SLINGER Max 1989 JN2 GBR 1:03.27

Technical Delegate
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BARSC Championships 2008
JUNIOR BOYS GIANT SLALOM

Penalty calculation

Omega TL5005Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.02

31/12/2007  /  Les Menuires (GBR)  /  BARSC GBR1714.868  /  31/12/2007 at 15:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Categ Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 15 700797 MACKO Samuel 1988 JN2 SVK 111.61 111.61 0.00
2 3 220847 BULLEN Robert 1989 JN2 GBR 120.37 120.37 4.96
3 13 60177 BELLENS Nelson 1991 JN1 BEL 131.74 131.74 26.51
4 5 220904 GREENWOOD James 1990 JN2 GBR 150.14 - -
5 11 220883 DIXON Christopher 1990 JN2 GBR 122.90 122.90 33.78
6 14 220930 ESPINOSA Jean-Paul 1991 JN1 GBR 135.59 135.59 45.01
7 10 958000 HALLF Derek 1991 JN1 ESA 144.91 - -
8 31 221035 PELTON Michael 1992 JN1 GBR - - -
9 29 221024 DELACAVE Henry 1992 JN1 GBR - - -

10 7 220928 AMOS Aaron 1991 JN1 GBR 203.01 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 15 700797 MACKO Samuel 1988 JN2 SVK 111.61
2 3 220847 BULLEN Robert 1989 JN2 GBR 120.37
5 11 220883 DIXON Christopher 1990 JN2 GBR 122.90
3 13 60177 BELLENS Nelson 1991 JN1 BEL 131.74
6 14 220930 ESPINOSA Jean-Paul 1991 JN1 GBR 135.59

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 622.21
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 622.21
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 110.26

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1134.16 / 10 113.42
Correction value (Z) 0.60
Category adder 3.00
Applied penalty 115.82

  

Technical Delegate


